
1402 Open Shotgun Competitions 6th Leg
START LIST
SKEET MEN
Qualification

Tehran

THU 20 JUL 2023, START TIME 10:30

Jul21Day 2Jul20Day 1

CBARangeCBARange

999 Scheme218 Scheme

TimeTime

1009:0032109:00

98709:3065409:30

65410:0098710:00

32110:301010:30

1011:0021311:00

87911:3054611:30

54612:0087912:00

21312:301012:30

S M Reporting Time Cartridges S M
Reporting Time Cartridges

13:3013213:00

Reporting Time Athletes Reporting
Time Athletes

13:4546513:30

F M F M14:0079814:00

1014:30

TotalPos Bib No Name Nation
Rounds

Remarks
1 2 3 4 5

MAZANDARAYAHYAPOUR Morteza1010801

TEHRANAMINI Mehran1549092

MAZANDARARAJABNIA BABOLI Hamidreza1009743

TEHRANDADGAR Amir Mohammad1017594

MAZANDARATAGHIAN SURAKI Hossein1001955

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5

Legend B9E1AFB5

Bib No Bib Number Pos Position in Squad
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